

DIVISIONWIDE											
CUTTING AND REMOVAL OF VEGETATION AND DEBRIS AT DESIGNATED BRIDGES, CULVERTS, AND PIPES											
BIDS OPENED: 08/24/2022											
						Benjamin C Mullis dba Double B Cutters		Russell Enterprises, LLC		Rufus Young Construction, Inc.	
ITEM	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	SP	INITIAL CUTTING AND REMOVAL OF VEGETATION PRIMARY	373	ea	\$400.00	\$149,200.00	\$500.00	\$186,500.00	\$500.00	\$186,500.00	
2	SP	INITIAL CUTTING AND REMOVAL OF VEGETATION SECONDARY	453	ea	\$400.00	\$181,200.00	\$325.00	\$147,225.00	\$500.00	\$226,500.00	
3	SP	ROUTINE CUTTING AND REMOVAL OF VEGETATION PRIMARY	373	ea	\$300.00	\$111,900.00	\$400.00	\$149,200.00	\$350.00	\$130,550.00	
4	SP	ROUTINE CUTTING AND REMOVAL OF VEGETATION SECONDARY	453	ea	\$300.00	\$135,900.00	\$275.00	\$124,575.00	\$350.00	\$158,550.00	
5	SP	CHAINSAW/POLESAW AND OPERATOR	80	hr	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$60.00	\$4,800.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	
6	SP	TRIMMER AND OPERATOR	80	hr	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	
7	SP	BRUSH CHIPPER/CHIP TRUCK/3 MAN CREW	40	hr	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$280.00	\$11,200.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	
						\$597,400.00		\$626,700.00		\$716,500.00	
											